Last Name First Name
Aud Susan
Barkley Maryanne
Bolling John
Bolling Paige
Bottini Carolyn
Drake Bruce
Ernst Christopher Ernst
Germer Mark
Hancock Larry
harris Steven
Hopson Bruce
Iverson Ted
Jezierski Gabriel
Johnson Robert
Johnson Jeffrey E.
Johnson Jill
Johnson Crystal
Jones Diane
King lan
Koonce Denny
LaRosa Pablo
Malave CamposJuan
Matecki Ed
McDowell Teresa
McKee Kevin
Miller Matt
Morris Paul
Muehlman Lisa
Muehlman Alyson
Paakh Bruce
Pasquesi Justin
Penczykowski Rachel
Pierce Allegra
Pohlmann John
Pohlmann Mary
QUADRI TARIQ
Rothgangel Ella
Sinnott Rachel
Smith Laurie
Smithers Todd
Steffan John
Sullivan Patrick

Szoko Nicholas

2025 USMS Club
SLAM

SLAM

SLAM

SLAM

ST. Louis Area Masters
CSP

SLAM

SLAM

SLAM

SLAM

SLAM

Slam

SLAM

CSP Tideriders

SLAM

SLAM

University City Swim Club
SLAM

CSP Tideriders Master Swim Club

SLAM

Illinois Masters
SLAM

Zilla

SLAM

SLAM

OREG

St. Louis Masters
SLAM

SLAM

Lone Star Masters
CSP

University City Swim Club
SLAM

SLMA

SLAM

TEAM GODZILLA
SLAM

CSP

SLAM

University City Swim Club
CSP

SLAM

SLAM

Age Group Gender

70-74
60-64
50-54
18-24
55-59
60-64
40-44
70-74
90-94
65-69
55-59
70-74
25-29
40-44
70-74
65-69
35-39
60-64
30-34
65-69
80-84
35-39
65-69
70-74
35-39
45-49
60-64
50-54
25-29
65-69
30-34
40-44
25-29
80-84
80-84
55-59
45-49
35-39
70-74
55-59
45-49
45-49
35-39
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Female
Male



Tallent
Tanner
Turney
Walker

Devon
Chelsea
Avery
Laurence

SLAM
000-UC16
000-uUC22
SLAM

18-24
18-24
25-29
80-84
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